

GR 561 OF 2015

CIS 5061 OF 2015

Order No-33 Dated 06.06.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Sole accused person on C/B is absent by time prayer.

Hd., considered and prayer is allowed..

Fix 29.08.2024 for appearance I.d W/A.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

*A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.*

*A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.*