

Present. Smt. Priyanka Pradhan, Ld JM-II, I/C of Ld. ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata

GR-561 of 2015

CIS 5061 of 2015

Order No- 34 Dated 29.08.2024

Today is fixed for appearance i.d W/A.

Sole accused person on C/B is absent without taking any step.

Surety is directed to produce the accused person on the next date.

Ld P.O. is on leave. The case is adjourned today.

Fix 28.11.2024 for appearance.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.(I/C)

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.(I/C)